Our advanced multi-pass print engine
ensures that you get perfect results
every time and our advanced imaging
technology does it without
compromising on speed.
Easy to use
You can be up and running and
supporting your business in minutes.

Norway 22 06 42 80, Poland 0-0-800 4911299 (0,16 zł/min.), Portugal 707 222 111, Russia (095) 777-03-55, Slovakia 0850 111 429,
South Africa (+2711) 465-9621, Spain 93 582 15 00, Sweden 077-140 01 35, Switzerland 0848 448820 (4-8 cent./mn.)
Key Features Ordering Information
Printing Technology Laser Epson AcuLaser-C2600N
Resolution Epson AcuLaser Colour 2400 RIT (Epson AcuLaser Resolution Improvement Technology) Standard Colour Model
Print Speed Up to 30 pages per minute in black and white, 7.5 pages per minute in Colour A4 C11C585001BZ
First Page Out 9.3sec in black and white, 15.3sec in colour
Processor 350MHz Epson AcuLaser-C2600DTN
Memory: standard / maximum 64MB with Epson MiTech / up to 512MB max AL-C2600N + Duplex Unit +
Maximum Monthly Volume 120,000 pages in black and white mode; 48,000 pages in colour mode 500-Sheet Paper Cassette
Paper Handling C11C585001BY
Standard Paper Input 650 sheets (150 Multi-Purpose tray + 500-Sheet Paper Cassette)
Paper size A4, A5, B5, LT, GLT, HLT, EXE, C5, C6, Com-#10, DL, Monarch,ISO-B5; Epson AcuLaser-C2600/2600
from 98 x 148mm to 216 x 297mm High Capacity Toner Cartridge Yellow 0226
Paper weight 64 - 163 gsm C13S050226
Optional Paper Handling Up to one extra 500-Sheet Paper Cassette
Automatic Duplex Unit Epson AcuLaser-C2600/2600
Maximum Paper Input 1150 sheets (150 Multi-Purpose tray + 2 x 500-Sheet Paper Cassette) High Capacity Toner Cartridge Magenta 0227
Paper Output Standard/Maximum 250 sheets / 250 sheets C13S050227
Printer Control Language Emulations High Capacity Toner Cartridge Cyan 0228
Standard ESC/Page™ Colour, ESC/Page, PCL6, ESC/P2™, FX, IBM Mode I239X, C13S050228
Adobe® PostScript® 3™
Optional PCL5c Epson AcuLaser-C2600/2600
Resident Typefaces High Capacity Toner Cartridge Black 0229
Scalable 84 for ESC/Page, 93 for PCL5e, 80 for PCL6, 17 for PS3 C13S050229
BitMap 7 for ESC/Page and PCL5e, 1 for PCL6
Barcodes 4 for ESC/Page and PCL5e Epson AcuLaser-C2600/2600
Connectivity Standard Capacity Toner Cartridge Yellow 0230
Interfaces IEEE 1284 parallel interface (compatibility, Nibble and ECP mode), Hi-Speed USB C13S050230
(2.0 compatible), EpsonNet 10/100 Base Tx Ethernet interface, Type-B interface
Network Printing Protocols TCP/IP:  LPR, FTP, IPP, PORT2501, PORT9100 Microsoft Network: NetBIOS over TCP/IP, Epson AcuLaser-C2600/2600
NetBIOS over NetBEUI; Netware - Operating mode: Standby (factory default), Standard Capacity  Toner Cartridge Magenta 0231
NDS Print Server, Bindery Print Server, Remote Printer; AppleTalk C13S050231
Network Management Protocols TCP/IP: SNMP, HTTP, TELNET, DHCP, BOOTP, APIPA, PING, DDNS,
Rendezvous (mDNS), SNTP, SSDP Epson AcuLaser-C2600/2600
NetBEUI, NetWare and AppleTalk: SNMP Standard Capacity Toner Cartridge Cyan 0232
Consumables (1), (2) C13S050232
Toner black: 5,000; colour: 5,000/2,000 pages (1), (2)
Toner save mode Yes Epson AcuLaser-C2600/2600
PhotoConductor Unit 40,000 pages in black and white, 10,000 pages in colour (1) Photoconductor unit 1107
Fuser Unit 80,000 (1) Includes Waste Toner Collector and Filter Unit
Power Requirements Energy Star Compliant C13S051107
Rated Voltage/Frequency/Current AC 220V to 240V ±10% 50Hz /60Hz ± 3Hz / 6A